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2:01 PM

Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/11/2022

Showbill: 150 Class: PHBA 5004 CHP W/T Hunt Seat Equitation Unassisted 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pam Scott, R David Terrell, Daren Wright, A Clark Scoggin

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX2004

Megas Playboy Mason Egan3382

Sire/Dam: ( x )

2 Partners For Progress
Wauconda, IL2011

Walk Away  Hocus Kelsey Weick3510

Sire/Dam: (Hocus Pocus Hotrod x Dont Walk Away)

3 Partners For Progress
Wauconda, IL2012

Hes Got Da Jack Evan Zaloudek3512

Sire/Dam: (Hotroddin Zippo x Zip Your Jacket)

4

Z
Eugene Joseph Castellitto
St Charles , MO2016

Willy Fine Wine Robert Castellitto

PHBA - 107815

3518

Sire/Dam: (Willy Be Invited x Erin's Grape)

5 Ryan Corbett
2015

Im Callin Dibs Rhiannon Huffman3513

Sire/Dam: (Hes A Cool Hotrod x One Famous Blonde)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3382
3510
3513
3518
3512

3382
3518
3510
3513
3512

3rd Judge: 

3510
3382
3512
3518
3513

4th Judge: 

3382
3512
3510
3518
3513

1
2
3
4
5

Pam Scott R David 
Terrell

Daren 
Wright

A Clark 
Scoggin


